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LICENSE

NUMBER

_6UJ2

6Ij.SU

6587

_. 6555

6613

- 67U6

-6795

6826

.6864

6889

69 5U

7052

7158

7230

7 3 111

7^3*

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Harwell

Harley

Harris

Harmon

Harley

Harris

Harley

Harley

T^O T**J~ T £5 \7~

Harrington

Hartley

Harris

Harris

Harris

Har-tley

Harder
'

-7U17

• 7U20

7^06

Harmon

•^arrison

Harris

Hartley

7^27 Harrill
ii

7559

7*7*

7619

Karri s

Hartley

Harmon

Harriott

7663 TTHrn-i snn

7719

7763

7Q01

tiiq^

8312

Hart in

Hartzoe

"Rarrel.l

Kar vfi v

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

... June sc
West Columbia,

Mary Frances
Swansea, S* C.

Elisabeth Wash

West Columbia, SG

Rubv Lee

Columbia, S.C.
Alice Kaye
Swansea, S. C.

Mary Alice
Columbia, S.C.

Miranda
Bates liuig , S.C.

Vivian Marie

Swansea,, S.C,

TJJs R i s

T.aesvi lie, B .C .

Donna Marie

Cambridge °pring,

Jos&e Ann (Joann)

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Adkins

Hartley

Telford

Young

Rucker

Middle ton

Black

' Inabinet

Perry

Gorki in

3, Pa.
Inabinet

Salley, 3. C. 1

Thelma Hazel _| Gillian

BaiesburgjiL. CL.
^ara Lee

-JLeesville^S .C ,

Leesville_,_S_. C.

BatesgurgjS.C-

Katherine _M._

Columbia^ S.C.

Ada

Sumjrber

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Johnie Albert
Columbia, S. C.

Jimmie P.

Swansea, S- C.

John R.

Age of
Man '•

Age of
Woman

21
18

22

17
•tf

West Columbia,Sp ^0

Sam
Columbia, S.C.

Larry D.
Swans ea, S* C.

Arthur. Jr.
Columbia ,S.C.

Carl Wendell
Lee-svillejy S.C.

Rhett S.

Swansea, S .C*

Ode 11

Leesville, S.C.

John W.

Port Jackson, SC

Paul A.

Swansea, S.C. .

Sammy Lee

Q. ufc* S D U3?2! • o • \j «

Albert W.

Batesburs.S.C^

Allen Thomas Jndson

McCulleugh

Goff

Purr

West Columbia. S.C.

Prances E. Vinine

toest Columbians. C .

Irene

Columbia. S.C.

Sallie E. Gantt
,- !-•

_Llnda Gall

West ColjB._,_S.C.

A n n i e Ruth

Belinda K.

Lpesv-nift S r
*

_ Car o lyjx JKatiierin
Leesville, S. C.

Gerry

f^ol umbl 8 , S , C .

^olumltfJL^.a.Jl^J
Betty Jean

W . Co lumbijEL, ELJU

Onie Elizabeth

Columbia, S . fl.

Gl ori e

Col nmhifl ^ Q

Columbia. S.C.
Harris | -^oroti^r Gene

Cowrtens. S. C.

Davis

Spires

Easle_r

Jones

West

» Smith

__Huth,

Adams'

Jnyner

Johnson

R jgnp r

jyj ^ ^^

Parley
V

Leesville, S.C.

Willie JT*

Charles W.

Columbia. S.c.

James A.
w. Columbia. S.C
Ge e .g

¥. Columbia, S.C.

Allen

Washington, D. C.

Lawrence- P.

Thomas V.

_Columbia_, S. C.

Simon Len^el
Gilbert, S.C.

William Rudolph
T * ^ ^ C * f ^

Pr L,

Leesville., S.C.

Donald U.

Col umhia , & • , ( * • -

-J>3
21
17
17
36
23
19
18

. 20
20

61]

23

22

20

15

?A

20

20

JL8__

23
18

29
^3U
22
18
72

ia
19

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

C

w

C

w

w

C

w

w

0

C

1. Date .Application Filed
t. Date License Issued

Month

Jan

Jan
Jan

Jan
May
May

May
May

Jun
Jun

Sep
Sep

Oct
Oct

Dee
Dec

Jan

Jan
Peb

Peb
Apr

Apr

.Jun.
Jul

C f Jan

W

W.

w

w

65 i C

U9 1

30

2n

21

18
19
22

16
P^

! 18

PI
'

John'-- PI

Eastovfir , S.G.

Columh-i e, S.C.

Davir i

Columbis, S.C.

jfrnifis Albert
Columbia, S .C .

Willl am T^Rae iP

Columbifi , S T G .

J aznafi Se dmonoL

19

?n

?6

^
PI

16
l i H
?)

Mi

w

w

C

w

w

^L

i

c

0

—JaxL

J-£pJ2_

_Ap_r__

May
Jun

Jun

Jun

Jul

Jul^

AUEL

LSeo

Oc_t
Sep

Dot

Oct

JT

Nov__
.Te nV

Jfi n

Jlaj^

Mar

.Inn

Jun

W ' Ta

_j, Ja^

W May_

Day

3
10
19

20
20
21

27

2S

10
8

10
11

27
29

^
12

U
a

8
9
9

11

11.
16

Year

1959
1959
1959

1959
19.59
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959

1959
1959

1959
1959

JL9S9-
1959

I960,

J^60
I960

I960
1960
I960

1960
I960

3 J1960

6
3

^

l
23

?4>
2?

n
i?
?*\

??

^
^0

n̂

Hi
23

*
8

-27

^
J7
1 ^

17
18

USL
19

1960

1£6_1_

19^1

JL9-6_1_

19_61
1961
19.61.

1961
1961

_196_1

19 6J.
196.1
096^

JL9-6X
19f>l

0961
196JL
1961

-I960,
19M

19.6-1

ia6.i.

J.96^

.09.62

.09-62

OH6-2

O9-6Z
1962

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Jan

Jan
Jan

Jan
May

May

Day

10

10

25

_2I

Year

1959

1959
1959

19^9

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Mrs . C . H. Harmo n

Lexington, S. C.
Rev. William P. Dov

Gaston, S. C.

21 1959 Sara R. Boozer
„ i ^rtr.J, Probate Judge
21 1959 T.fvrlno-tnn. S. H .

Jun 5 ,
Jun

Jun
Jun

Sep
Sep

Oet
Nov

_Jen
Jan

Jan

Jan
Peb

Feb
Apr

Apr

Jul

Jul
Oct

Oct

Jan

~

May
Maŷ

Q*/ ""

Jun. .
Jul

JuL
Jul

Aug

A_UEL

Sep

-Sen

_ act
Oct

Oct

not.
Qc±

_fifii.
_Hov

' Nov

-JLan

Pet

JJaiL.

Mnr
.Tnn

5

^

^
1959 Sara R. Booker
iQcro Prolate Judge
-L^^J Lezington, S.C.

1959
20 1959

11 1959
11 19SSJ

REMARKS

erspike (Mother's
C'ons enli j

Elisabeth Barley

R0v. Gaines H. Maso^n Mother's Consent
Swansea, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lfixins-ton.S.f:.

1959 Rev. Robert C. Eul

10 1959 Batesburs, S.C.

2

1̂
10

?0

_ja

I960
I960

Rev, Ralph- D. pape
Orangeburg, S .C .

I960 Hev. M. C. Thomas

1960
11 I960

11

13

16
In

10

I B

I ' l
7

J7_
1?

•^^
^7<~

30

\ ?
12
?c;

^
1ft

?

7
11
i h

o^

?'l
8

JL
,...2

ft

6
1 J

[
i Junl 111

1960

) Leesville. S.C.

Rev. Arthur J. Bra

Columbia, S. C.
Rev. G-aines H. Mas

I960 Swansea, S.C.

1960-
196Q_
1960

_15_6_0

1961.
.1961
O9.61
1961
1961

.1961
1961
1961
1961

O961

19^1
I9ftl

_19-61

_1961i
1961

0961
IQ^l

O9_61

_1961
O9^2

oa62

TQft?

1262

1962
. i |

1Q(^3 O n A T M 1QA7

19^3
196J
1963-

Jan

_May
May

^1
19

1963

196J-
19-43-

-J.eanette R. Swysej?t_
B.P> for S.C
Lexington, S. C .

Mrs. Miriam Harley

bertson

ntley

on Mother ! s Consent

Louise Hartley

.
Bishop L.0.williams

Columbia , S .C.

JRev. S,. JL .Moore... . .
Lessville, £ . C .

-Sara R. Boozer
ITB.for S.C. ,

i J^exingi QTL,_S-. o^

*

0 *

Rev. _ Pr-e-d.eri.ck.JD-̂  D.e_b_ele . . Jr.. _."
Columbia., S.C.
ij.W'J4^jfA<jJl

^K^^^^i-^
_..£ev_. ^a.ul .Wheeler .

Columbia, S.C.
Jeannette R.Swyger
N.P. for S.C.
La"*" inert on S C

— Haiiia - *^-Har-deji— -,
ff.P. for S.C.

m o T* n p p ii HP n r^ "P i T
N.P, for S.C. n ^
Lexington, S. C.
Rev. Van ̂ . Porter

! Waat Columbia, S.C

N.P. for~sIC. ^
.jfixington, S. C.

Revr ^bris t isn Mel

Columbia, S . C T

Probate Judge

Brobate Jddge_^exington, S. C.

S^^^LJl^&c^^ 1iea_^
^^A 30'47-$'t^£fa&^

;

Mother's. .C_onse.nt

^ Jn^T: Grl no Hart ley

fc

one

i

Rara R Bnn7^ r

Probate Judge
fj^xing^"- nn, ^ i C

OlaHtifi Hr Hf indr ix Consent of mother.
N.P. for S .C .

i A n n i e . L e e Hsrrel],

N.P fpr s'c,
i C olPimtia* S G

HRV , H.arl H. Loedhc
West Columbia, S.C

Idt

,i
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